
 

 

 

2023-24 Major Dates (as of 1/12/2023) 

 

2023  

Tues August  1 Fall sports begin 

Wed August 23 First day for students  

Mon September 4 SCHOOL CLOSED / Labor Day 

Mon October 9 SCHOOL CLOSED / Fall Holiday 

Thurs-Fri November 2-3 
NO SCHOOL / Staffulty Professional Development Days 
   Annual ISACS Conference – Columbus, OH 

Tues November 7 Late Start 10 a.m. / Election Day 

Mon November 20 Parent/Teacher/Advisor Conferences 4-8 p.m. 

Tues November 21 
NO SCHOOL  
   Parent/Teacher/Advisor Conferences 8 a.m.-noon 

Wed – Fri November 22-24 SCHOOL CLOSED / Thanksgiving Break 

Mon November 27 Classes Resume / Regular Schedule 

Wed – Fri December 20-22 NO SCHOOL / Winter Break 

Mon-Fri December 25-29 
NO SCHOOL / Winter Break 
   SCHOOL CLOSED December 25 and 26 

2024  

Mon-Tues January 1-2 
NO SCHOOL / Winter Break 
   SCHOOL CLOSED January 1 and 2  

Wed January 3 Classes Resume / Regular Schedule 

Mon January 15 SCHOOL CLOSED / Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Fri February 16 NO SCHOOL / Staffulty Professional Development Day 

Mon February 19 SCHOOL CLOSED / Presidents Day 

Thurs March 14 Parent/Teacher/Advisor Conferences 4-8 p.m. 

Fri March 15 
NO SCHOOL 
   Parent/Teacher/Advisor Conferences 8 a.m.-noon 

Mon-Fri March 18-29 NO SCHOOL / Spring Break 

Mon April 1 Classes Resume / Regular Schedule 

Mon May 27 SCHOOL CLOSED / Memorial Day 

Thurs May 30 Early Dismissal / Last Day of School 

Fri May 31 Commencement 

 


